
PROGRAMMES DAY BY DAY
(Copyright: All Rights Reserved to the New Zealand Government)renee esses
Monday, October 10I Y [\ 78 kc. 400m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
6. 4 Whistle While You Wash
9.31 Concert Programme10. 0 Devotions: Rev. Father Bennett
10.15 Feminine Viewpoint: Cooking with
a Difference, BBC! Personalities: Brian
Lawrance ~(Australia), Home Science
Talk, Points of View
11.146 Music While You Work
11.45 In Sweeter Style12. 0 Lun¢h Music
1. O0p.m. Popular Music1.30 Broadcasts to Schools

|x Jerome Kern
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR .
Violin Concerto in € Haydn|Concertino Pastorale Ireland

3.15 French Lesson for Post-Primary |Pupils
3.30 Burl Ives
3.45 Musie While You Work4.15 Variety
30 Children’s Hour
0 Variety
.30 Light Music
it) Dinner Musi¢
30 . LONDON NEWS
45 BBC Newsreel© ‘Talk: "Children’s Play," by Brian |Sutton-smith
7.16 Mainly About Books, by John Reid
EVENING PROGRAMME
7.30 "The Duplicats": Old friends with
the New Look
(A Studio Presentation)

7.46 Looking at Britain: Northampton-shire, by Patrick Impey
(BBC Programme) R8.1 "Rhythm of the New World"

8.15 Music of the Week: Owen Jensen
highlights the coming week’s broadcastmusic
8.35 "The Musical Friends"; Popularmusic round the piano(From the Studio)8.57 Station Notices
8. B (approx.) Professional Wrestling(From the Town Hall)
10.0 Time for Music: Midland Light Or-chestra

(BBC Programme)
10.30 Variety11. 0. LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

Ive AUCKLAND2 880 ke. 341m,
6. Op.m. Light Variety6.30 Songs from the Shows7. 0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 A Promenade Concert
8. 0 , Excerpts from Opera10. O Music for+the Piano
10.30 Close down

l Y, [D)__1250 ke. 240 m.
4.30 p.m, Dance Music
6. 0 Melody Time
6.20 Dinner Musie7.0 Gardening Expert
7.30 Famous Overtures8.0 "The Black Abbot"

(BBC Programme)8.30 Monday Half Hour9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 Rhythm on Record Digest10. 0 Close down ‘

IPXdIN 970 ke. 309m.
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Report
Women’s News from Town
"Anne of Green Gables"
"Imperial Lover""Private Secretary" ,
Close down

7.
7.
9.
9.1
9.

ay10

6.30 p.m. Radio Rhythm6.45 "Paro’s. Daughter"
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.15 "Whispers in Tahitl"
7.30 Programme, Review and Anhnounce-
ments
Farming forPront .

7.45 Evening Talk: ‘‘Over the Roofs"
8 0 VERA BENENSON (piano)
Rondo in G Beethoven
Capriccio in B Minor Brahms
The Golliwog’s Cake Walk Debussy
Romanze Rubinstein
(A Studio Recital)

8.20 Al Goodman’s Orchestra
8.30 "The Auction Biock"
8.46 George Boulanger and his Orches-tra
8. 0 Weather Report
9. 4 The Gracie Fields Programme
9.35 «Music of the Masters:
Philharmonic-Symphony Orchestra of
New York, conducted by Artur Rodzin-=Casse-Noissette Suite TohalKovent
10. 0 Melody Time
10.30 Close down

U2Ktrd isioke. 429,
7. Oam. Breakfast session
be
Round the Town with Anne Fisher9.15 "Private Secretary"9.30 "Imperial Lover"

9.45 "Anne of Green Gables"
10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. Rhythm Parade6. Popular Fallacies7. 0 The Latins Take Over
7.15 "Whispers in Tahiti’
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-ments ;7.45 Voices in Harmony8.0 Hamilton Civic Choir
The Revenge Stanford
(From the Theatre Royal)8.30 Music of Howard Barlow

8.45 Talk: ‘The Gulf Country," by Dr.
Agnes Bennett
9. 0 Weather Report
9. 4 Music for Romance: Reg Leopold
and his Players

(BBC Programme)
9.35 Waikato Hit Parade10.0 Old ‘Time Dance
10.30 Close down

\ if 74 800 kc. 375m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Morning Star: Eve Beck (soprano)8.15 Washtub’ Tunes
9.30 Tunés with Tempo10. O Spotlight on Melody ¥

10.16 Devotional Service
10.30 In Quiet Mood
10.46 Music While You Work
11.16 Talk: "The Growth of Good Man-
ners," by.Ber¥l Bennett
411.30 Makers of Melody
42. 0 Music for Midday
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Holiday for Song
2.30 Musie in the Air
2.46 Music While You Work
a? . French Lesson. for Doubs laskey
3.30 ‘The House That- Margaret Built"3.46 ~ Journey into Melody4.0 Classical Half-hour
4.30 @For Our Younger Listeners: Uncle
Remus’s Stories
6. 0 # Evergreens of Melody6.30 Voices in Harmony6.0 Winner Music ie

6.30 LONDON NEWS
|

6.45 Robin Hood Dell Orchestra
@ Programme Review
BAL Talk on Music by Mary Martin
7.30 Evening ProgrammeMasters of the Baton
8. 0 Monday Night Play: ‘‘No Miraclefor Klomp," by John Gundry8.35 Major Work: ‘Classical’ Sym-
phony in D Prokofieff

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
8.30 Music that is New10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music70.30 Close down «

Ql sroke, 526m
LONDON NEWS6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.my

Breakfast Session9.4 Symphony Hall; BBC Symphony
Orchestra
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Morning Star: Claudio Arrau\ (pianist)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10, Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Mood
10.40 Short Stories:
11. 0 Women’s Session: Experiences of
a Cooking Demonstrator: The Nutrition
Demonstration, by Helen. Cox;
Science; Cooking Fish

Lucky Charms

Home

44.30 Manhattan Melodies
42. 0 Luneh Music ~~ {

1.26 p.m. To-day in N.Z. History: Dunedin
and South Seas Exhibition ,
1.302.0:
Broadcasts to Schools
Local Weather Conditions

CLASSICAL MUSIC
Sonata in E, Op. 109
2.30 Soir
Les Roses D’Ispahan
Clair De Lune
Arpege
Four Pieces, Op. 17
0 "Forgotten People"
15 French Lesson for
Pupils
Music While You Work
Personality Parade
Hawaiian Harmonies
Children’s Session; ‘"‘Clumps"

[¢) Rhythm Parade
0 Songtime with Alvira Rios andoudini
i?) Dinner. Music6 Stock Exchange Report
0 LONDON NEWS
Radio Newsreel
Local News Servite
Sojourn in China: Dr. R. A, Silow
os the story of Western Education in1ina

Beethoven
‘

Faure
Suk

Post-Primary
.30
0
15
30

3
H

3.
3.

3
4.
4.
4,
5.
5.

6.
6.
6.
6
7.
7.1

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"Twelve Cities: Eisenach,’ by Gordon
Ireland
S. 4 Requestfully Yours: The songs you
ask for, sung by Marion Waite with
Stan Dorward and his Sextet
Introductions by Briton @hadwick
(A Studio Presentation)

8.20 Discussion: "Do N.Z. Babies Get
the. Best Care?" Dr. Muriel Bell, Dr.
Helen Deem, and Mrs, I. L, G, Sutherland
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 "Oi Ben!"(NZBS Production)
10. 0 Harry James and his Orchestra,
Charlie Ventura and his Orchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

\V/ WELLINGTON650 ke. 461 m™.
4.30 p.m. -Yesterday’s Hits
5. 0 Albert Sandler (violin)
5.30 Music from the Movies6. 0 Foday in N.Z. History: Dunedin andSouth Seas Exhibition. Tea Dance
6.30 For Your Delighg ‘e

Ets O Bing rr

7.15 The Life and Songs of Stephen
Foster
7.30 The Torch of Freedom: Ghandi
8. 0 Schubert’s Chamber Music
Lener String Quartet with C, Hobda
(bass), C, Draper ~ (clarinet), E, Voo (bassoon), and Aubrey Brain(horn)
Octet in F, Op. 1668.49 Elisabeth a pharaadThe Youth at the Fountain
The Secret
8.52 Geoffrey Shaw (piano)Two Waltzes
Entr’act and Ballet Music, Rosamunde

9. 0 Bandstand
9.30 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10. O The Reith Lectures: "Individual and
Social Ethics,’ by Bertrand Russell
(final talk)

(BBC Production)
40.30 Close cows

QY/1o). WELLINGTON
7. O p.m. Romance in Rhythm
7.20 Dick Barton, Special’ Agent
7.35 Top of the Bill8. 0 Holiday for Song
8.30 Dancing Times8.0 Operatic Ramblings Down the
9.30 Twenty Years After
10. O District Weather. Report
Close down

2G GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m._
7. O p.m. Ye Olde Time Music Hall
7.30 Songs for Sale7 "Dad and Dave"8. Concert Hall Celebrities: Louls
Kenttee (pianist ) .

8.30 "The Odd Story of Simon Ode," byLester Powell
(BBC. Production)

9. 4 Richard Tauber Entertains
9.20 Opera for the People: "Lucia dilLammermoor"
10. 0 Close down

V2 ax860 ke. 349m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 2 Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Home Science Talk: More Food
Fallacies
10.45 Music While You Work
10.46 "North of Moscow"
11. 0 Master Music
11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch: Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools2.0 «Music While You Work
2.30 Variety ,

3.15 French Lesson for Post-Primary
Pupils
8.30 Sonata No. 3 in D Minor, for Violin
and Piano; Op. 108 Brahms
Spotlight on Melody

4.30 Children’s Session: Yachfs, andHow to Build Them
5. 0 Theatre Memories i

Sweet Rhythm
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. O Station Announcéments
After Dinner Music
7.1 The Home Gardener
7.30 Evening Programme
"Dad and Dave"
7.43 Listeners’ Own Session
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Waitaki Boys’ High Schools The
Life of a N.Z, School ;

10. 5 London Philharmonic Orchestra
and the London Philharmonic Choir, con-
ducted by Ernest, Ansermet
Symphony of Psalms (1930)

sielceasisey i40.30 Close. down,

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 @.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m, 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3¥Z, 4YZ.


